KRAKONOSUV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM

Organizator:

Data: 2018-06-16
Miejsce: Trutnov
Dystans: 149 km

Sport Cycling Agency

Wyniki dla punktu pomiaru:61 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, OPEN

M-ce
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24

KUNT LUKAS
FISNAR JAN
KOLLERT MICHAL
HNIK JAKUB
ENDLER FILIP
MOKRY JAKUB
VOJTECH JONAS
SMOLKA MICHAL
HRADECKY JAROSLAV
GRASSLE PAVEL
HESS TOBIAS
PETZOLD ROBERT
KOZAK MATOUS
KUMPE CLEMENS
KONECNY DALIBOR
MAJ KAMIL

SKOPEK ADAM
POZLER TOMAS
LANDA FRANTISEK
JANOUSEK LIBOR
KOWALSKI TOMASZ
JOSKA MAREK
NOVAK VIT

BOHAC MARCEL
KWIECIEN PAVEL
TRMATA STEPAN
HALAS JAROSEAW
LING CHRIS
DVORAK JAN
ZRUST PETR
PROKOP PAVEL
EVINIC EDUARD
ACKERMANN KAMIL
HRABETA MIROSLAV
KASSE TOMAS
SOBEK ONDRE]J
HARNOS PETR
RESS TOMAS
HOLUB PETR
SLEGL JIRi

DITE RADEK
SYKORA ROBERT
KONIG RADEK
KUCERA RADEK
PIASECKI MARIUSZ

Nazwisko i imie

617

791

681
519
640
779
834

547
835
718

819
586
846
741
571
814
579
767
535
754
619
636
852

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE

Klub

GHOST TEAM
ASZ TRUTNOV

MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
LAWI STARS-GIANT

LAWI STARS-GIANT
IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM
BIKECENTRUM OLOMOUC
PETZ RACING

PETZ RACING

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
RSV BAUTZEN

KILPI RACING TEAM

LKK LUBLIN

KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY
LAWI STARS-GIANT

BIKE CENTER ATAK SPORT SWNIDNICA

HSK CYCLING TEAM

J) POTOCKY
BEKO BIKE TEAM

DULWICH HILL BICYCLE CLUB
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM

VELOSERVIS TEAM

AXON SPORT TEAM
ROUDNICE NAD L

MONROE CZECHIA

STARK CYCLING TEAM

BMC KOLIN

SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM

KASPER SWIX TEAM TRUTNOV
LAWI GRANFONDO

BIKEWAY.CZ

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
NORMALIECZECH

BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT TEAM
GATTA BIKE RS

ZaWODY

=1

FORTOWE

M-scowo

o,

(2

Kraj
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
AUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL

M18
M30
M30
M18
M30
M18
M18
M30
M18
M30
M30
M18
M18
M18
M18
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M18
M18
M40
M30
M40
M30
M40
M30
M18
M18
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M50
M18
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40

Kat.

BASPORT

61km
01:44:49
01:44:53
01:45:10
01:45:10
01:45:13
01:45:14
01:45:14
01:45:17
01:45:17
01:45:18
01:45:19
01:45:21
01:45:21
01:45:22
01:45:48
01:46:08
01:46:09
01:46:10
01:46:10
01:46:11
01:46:11
01:46:12
01:46:12
01:46:14
01:46:21
01:46:26
01:46:29
01:47:00
01:47:01
01:47:04
01:47:04
01:47:05
01:47:05
01:47:17
01:47:18
01:47:22
01:47:43
01:47:50
01:47:50
01:47:51
01:47:55
01:48:01
01:48:02
01:48:03
01:48:21

http://b4sport.pl/

81km
02:21:04
02:21:58
02:21:24
02:21:51
02:20:59
02:21:56
02:21:25
02:21:59
02:21:58
02:22:36
02:21:57
02:21:30
02:24:35
02:23:06
02:24:44
02:24:40
02:24:44
02:24:45
02:24:42
02:24:49
02:24:56
02:24:46
02:25:27
02:25:27
02:24:42
02:26:25
02:26:27
02:24:46
02:26:41
02:28:13
02:26:39
02:26:27
02:27:53
02:27:28
02:27:08
02:27:33
02:29:28
02:29:25
02:28:59
02:30:58
02:31:42
02:29:26
02:29:17
02:30:25
02:31:16
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

Nazwisko i imie
IZDNY ZDENEK
HONS MICHAL
LANDA DAVID
KREJCi MILAN
KOPKA JAN
RAUFSTEIN LUKAS
SRAIN JIRi
DEMBOWSKI TOMASZ
PROCHAZKA MILAN
SCHINKOTHE RALF
ZITA LEOS
FECKO KRZYSZTOF
NOVOTNY JAN
DEMUTH ROBERTO
STASTNY JIRY
HORKY LUBOMIR
BRADNA VACLAV
OTAVA MAREK
CAFOUREK VACLAV
SUBRT JAN
THUMA MIROSLAV
SLABOCH DAVID
JABUREK JAN
BEHOUNEK MICHAL
POLESNY MARTIN
CICKO JIR
MALECEK PETR
VOBORA PAVEL
KUBAN MICHAL
HLOUSEK MARTIN
HRIN IVAN
SOT MICHAL
NEUBAUER RADIM
NOVAK JAKUB
LINACK ALEXANDER
JURTIK RADOVAN
BRYXI JAN
KRATOCHVIL TOMAS
PECHMANN MIROSLAV
PRAGER KAREL
DYROVA MACHACKOVA SARKA
SUDA LUKAS
HANNES WANTA
ZITEK ONDREJ
BERKA MARTIN
TULACH LUKAS
MULLEN MICHAEL
VESELY VACLAV
HUSAK TOMAS
KOMAREK JIRI
MATE|KA JINDRICH
VOPALENSKY TOMAS
HAJEK JAN
DURDIAKOVA TERESA
BICAN TOMAS
POSPISIL PETR
KARBAN VLASTIMIL

Nr
596
580

630
827
725
771
818
716
737
799
851
688
857
854
584
522
693
527
772
775
850
597
822
708
588
657
790
633
577

68
769
829
682

610
523
629
698
713
548
808
859
803
515
780
673
788
841
856
663
793
567
816
518
710
845

Klub
UNIQA JIHLAVA

KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY
CK PRIBRAM-FANY GASTRO
WIDE BIKE CLUB
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM
DEXTER CYCLING

BSK MIOD KOZACKI BILGORAJ
DEXTER CYCLING

PETZ RACING

LEFERO

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
CB UNICORNS

AUTO KELLY

CYKLO POLACH A SYN SUMPERK
KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY
JISKRA JAROMER - POTOCKY
DEXTER CYCLING

CK NYMBURK
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM
STARK CYCLING TEAM
STARK CYCLING TEAM
VELOSERVIS TEAM

BEKO BIKE TEAM

SSC ZELEZNY BROD

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ
HO STIKA

KILPI RACING TEAM
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
KILPI RACING TEAM

PETZ RACING

AC SPARTA PRAHA CYCLING AKADEMIE

AFK OSTRESANY

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM
LINE

CB UNICORNS
CHARLIEHO ANDILCI

T) PACKA PRAHA
CYKLOLIBEREC.CZ

SK KOLA VISEK

CYKLOKOUC.CZ
DEXTER CYCLING
CYKLOSERVIS PANKRAC
AC CIMELICE

CESKA SPORITELNA

CISTY SPORT

JABLONEC

ML. BOLESLA

PRAHA

HLAVNI

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
GER
CZE
POL
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

M30
M18
M40
M30
M50
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M40
M60
M50
M30
M30
M40
M40
M18
M30
M18
M50
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M50
730
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M50
M50
M30
M30
M50
M40
M30
718
M18
M50
M30

Kat. 61km
01:48:28
01:48:29
01:48:30
01:48:30
01:48:31
01:48:32
01:48:41
01:48:41
01:48:42
01:48:51
01:48:52
01:48:53
01:49:01
01:49:04
01:49:06
01:49:10
01:49:58
01:49:59
01:50:04
01:50:11
01:50:15
01:50:17
01:50:23
01:50:23
01:50:24
01:50:37
01:50:44
01:50:46
01:50:47
01:51:03
01:51:05
01:51:08
01:51:09
01:51:09
01:51:24
01:51:28
01:52:39
01:52:49
01:52:50
01:52:55
01:52:57
01:52:58
01:53:23
01:53:49
01:53:54
01:53:54
01:53:54
01:53:56
01:53:57
01:53:57
01:53:58
01:54:28
01:54:31
01:54:34
01:54:41
01:54:46
01:54:53

http://b4sport.pl/

81km
02:30:19
02:29:10
02:32:02
02:31:18
02:30:21
02:30:24
02:32:49
02:31:15
02:33:18
02:32:49
02:33:08
02:33:20
02:32:08
02:32:22
02:33:28
02:32:54
02:32:06
02:33:30
02:33:25
02:32:53
02:32:50
02:35:59
02:33:01
02:33:29
02:32:14
02:34:20
02:34:55
02:35:35
02:36:54
02:36:47
02:39:26
02:36:52
02:37:05
02:37:47
02:39:29
02:37:37
02:37:26
02:39:27
02:40:22
02:38:30
02:37:31
02:37:36
02:39:15
02:36:45
02:37:24
02:36:17
02:38:00
02:37:54
02:36:49
02:36:32
02:37:33
02:39:34
02:37:07
02:37:31
02:38:21
02:40:21
02:40:28
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Nazwisko i imie
SUCHARDA PAVEL
FISCHER MARTIN
LORENZ JIRi
CENEK PETR
BENSARI WIT
CZERNY VLASTIMIL
DRESLER LUKAS
KLICPERA PETR
HAVLIK MARTIN
BILEK JAN
STRNAD PETR
TAUXINKL PAVEL
SVOBODA JAROSLAV
KOPAL ROBERT
BARTOS TOMAS
CEGAN JAKUB
PRCHAL PAVEL
KAVAN RADIM
BENES JAN
KUDLACEK JAROMIR
KRATKY MICHAL
TYKVA LUKAS
SiR DANIEL
ZITKO LIBOR
GIRGAL TOMAS
BECKA PAVEL
STRANSKY JIRi
HERZAN RADIM
GORAK PRZEMYSLAW
STRNAD MICHAL
BERGER STANISLAV
NOVOTNY SVATOPLUK
HAMPL PAVEL
LEXA VACLAV
VRBATA JAN
SZCZEPANIAK STANISLAW
HONS LIBOR
PROVAZNIK PAVEL
STARICK FRANK
KNiZEK MARTIN
KOTLAR LUBOS
LEHOUCKA JAROSLAV
NOVAK TOMAS
SEJNA KAREL
POLZ ROMAN
BURGET JAN
DOLEZEL MICHAL
KRALIK DOMINIK
HEJNY MAREK
VANCL MARTIN
ODRAZIL JAROSLAV
ROMERO HOLMAN
BORTLIK MARTIN
HEJNA PAVEL
KUBIK TOMAS
JICINSKY JAN
CHMELIK MARTIN

Nr
750
553

532
512
530
546
614
826
843
749
815
753
620
503
531
714

511
637
628
781
761
800
563
508
747
575
565
748
513
687
570
647
795
756
581
721

616
838
645
683
812
709
524
540
627
572
785
691
728
521
849

608
594

CYCLING BRNO
WURTH CYCLING TEAM
ADVENTURERACE.CZ
SOLMAX

HUZAR BIKE ACADEMY

CR PRETEKARI

CYKLISTIKA STREZETICE
TRIATLON NERATOVICE

T) ALPIN

CR VINOMRADSKE-SLAPKY
TEAM KSM HRADEK
VELOSPORT PREROV

INS ATELIER NACHOD
BEKO BIKE TEAM

SCUDERIA COBRAM
SK CYKLOSPORT KERN
CYKLOBENDA

KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD

OUTDOOROUTSIDERS

KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD

BIKEHOME
BRDSTi KANCI

BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
MTBO KRALUPY
CYKLOKLUB MORAVA
PM RIDER TEAM

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY

NADSENCI Z POSAZAVi

CB UNICORNS

RONAL.CZ

CKKV PRAHA
BRS TEAM SH
TEMPARI

MIDO
PROFIJEZDEC.CZ
T) PACKA PRAHA

BS BIKE ALE TEAM
VELKE PORICI

CYKLOKLUB PRSTICE
CYKLO POKR

Klub

TREBIC
PRAHA

VICINI

PRAHA

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
coL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

M40
M30
M40
M30
M50
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
M50
M30
M50
M40
M30
M50
M30
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M50
M40
M30
M40
M18
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M50
M30
M40
M18
M50
M50
M40
M60
M50
M18
M18
M18
M40
M18
M30
M40
M40
M40
M18
M40
M30

Kat. 61km
01:55:08
01:55:10
01:55:11
01:55:19
01:55:31
01:55:35
01:55:36
01:55:40
01:55:48
01:55:48
01:55:55
01:55:56
01:56:01
01:56:13
01:56:15
01:56:16
01:56:18
01:56:21
01:56:29
01:56:29
01:56:30
01:56:38
01:56:46
01:56:54
01:57:01
01:57:01
01:57:02
01:57:03
01:57:07
01:57:30
01:57:37
01:57:46
01:58:00
01:58:01
01:58:11
01:58:12
01:58:14
01:58:19
01:58:26
01:58:38
01:58:38
01:58:38
01:58:40
01:58:41
01:58:49
01:59:00
01:59:02
01:59:12
01:59:25
01:59:26
01:59:28
01:59:35
01:59:39
01:59:50
01:59:50
01:59:51
01:59:52

http://b4sport.pl/

81km
02:40:27
02:40:10
02:44:02
02:40:53
02:42:45
02:41:10
02:41:29
02:42:37
02:41:06
02:40:57
02:44:54
02:46:41
02:43:31
02:47:23
02:43:10
02:43:59
02:45:16
02:44:15
02:46:07
02:47:02
02:43:36
02:43:09
02:44:49
02:45:37
02:46:42
02:48:43
02:43:56
02:43:17
02:43:16
02:50:10
02:43:22
02:44:56
02:48:53
02:46:16
02:46:27
02:44:04
02:44:05
02:44:20
02:45:34
02:46:28
02:49:36
02:45:03
02:48:35
02:46:39
02:45:54
02:45:21
02:45:56
02:45:54
02:48:00
02:46:06
02:46:22
02:48:23
02:48:58
02:47:23
02:49:37
02:58:15
02:46:52
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
160 JEHLICKOVA MONIKA
161 JANKO TOMAS
162 SOUKUP MARTIN
163 KALOJIROS TONDANO
164 BENES JAN
165 SEKOT JAROSLAV
166 PACOVSKY TOMAS
167 HORAK JIRi
168 BERGEROVA KAROLINA
169 HRONES PATRIK
170 MESTAK JAN
171 NOVY JOSEF
172 POJMON ONDREJ
173 LOUKOTA RICHARD
174 NOSEK MILAN
175 STRANSKY MICHAL
176 SVORC VIRI
177 PENZ RADEK
178 ORLOWSKI BARTLOMIEJ
179 FIALA JIRi
180 KRiZ LIBOR
181 VOSYILA RICHARD
182 SVIHALEK TOMAS
183 KNAPOVSKY TOMAS
184 PRUSA ROMAN
185 LUKES JIRi
186 JANDA PETR
187 BOHACOVA ZUZANA
188 VRZAN JOSEF
189 FRYDA TOMAS
190 HRONEK JAROSLAV
191 MAROUSEK FRANTISEK
192 JUST PAVEL
193 RUBES PAVEL
194 MILFORT VACLAV
195 OPLATEK EDUARD
196 KOZA PETR
197 LINHART MARTIN
198 OPOLECKY HYNEK
199 PARMA JAN
200 FOCKE JIRi
201 KOZAK MICHAL
202 MERTA TOMAS
203 VALENTA MARTIN
204 DOMANSKY LIBOR
205 FLAK DAVID
206 FRIML PETR
207 JANDA RADOVAN
208 VLASAK MICHAL
209 SOBOTKA PETR
210 SUKUP JAROMIR
211 JARES JOSEF
212 PROCHAZKA PAVEL
213 OWORUSZKO JAROSLAW
214 FEIST JAROSLAV
215 SKALA RADIM
216 SOCH MILOSLAV

Nr
605
599
743
844
510
735
695
583
514
590
667
690
707
653
680
746
836
699

551
632
828
774

722
654
813
520
796
559
589
659
611
730

847
624
650
823
697
555
830
666
784
542
258
557
598
789
742
751
602
715
694
550
739
768

Klub

BEMANIAX MADBIKE
TRIKLUB PODEBRADY C
BEMANIAX MADBIKE
CSOB PREMIUM PRAHA

DEXTER CYCLING

CK CARLA KUPKOLO D.K.N.L
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ D.K.N.L.
CK CARLA KUPKOLO D.K.N.L
KAPSLOVNA

MTB NEVIX TEAM

SCANIA CZECH REPUBLIC

PRAHA

CICLISMO WROCLAW
KUC BIKESPORT

KRUCIFIX RACING TEAM
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
CYKLOTRENINK.COM

CK CERTI KUNCINA
LITOMERICE

T) PACKA PRAHA
RONALGRIUP.COM

STARK CYCLING TEAM
ASZ TRUTNOV

DEXTER CYCLING
AC SPARTA PRAHA CYCLING AKADEMIE
CYKLOBENDA

SLANY

VETAS

KTP TOLBORZ

CYKLOSPORT BERKA

OPOLTEAM

SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM
BEKO BIKE TEAM
SPORT-RACING-BIKE ZLIN

TRNOVA

KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM
KLADIVARI

RADOVANS PRO-CYCLING
SOKOL VELTEZ

SK TERMIT

VYCHODNI KRKNOSE

SK POLAR LEGENDS

SIDORTEAM
JJ-POTOCKY
SOKOL VELTEZ

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE

718
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
718
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
M18
M40
M40
M60
M50
M30
M50
M40
M40
718
M40
M50
M60
M18
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
M40
M60
M40
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M50
M30
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Kat. 61km
01:59:53
02:00:16
02:00:25
02:00:26
02:00:28
02:00:35
02:00:37
02:00:43
02:00:49
02:00:49
02:00:50
02:01:07
02:01:07
02:01:08
02:01:08
02:01:12
02:01:15
02:01:25
02:01:31
02:01:31
02:01:34
02:01:36
02:01:37
02:01:50
02:01:50
02:02:00
02:02:07
02:02:11
02:02:16
02:02:17
02:02:23
02:02:24
02:02:25
02:02:39
02:03:06
02:03:08
02:03:09
02:03:59
02:04:16
02:04:22
02:04:24
02:04:44
02:04:47
02:04:47
02:04:55
02:04:58
02:05:04
02:05:08
02:05:17
02:05:21
02:05:26
02:05:28
02:05:29
02:05:42
02:05:42
02:05:42
02:05:42

http://b4sport.pl/

81km
02:48:51
02:48:31
02:48:40
02:50:09
02:54:42
02:58:41
02:49:52
02:53:56
02:49:26
02:53:26
02:50:57
02:53:49
02:50:33
02:51:32
02:56:02
02:48:54
02:57:11
02:53:26
02:53:32
02:52:34
02:53:34
02:56:20
02:52:33
02:53:30
02:53:22
02:55:30
02:51:44
02:55:19
02:53:39
02:50:07
02:55:09
02:57:13
02:53:10
02:53:48
02:58:00
02:54:16
02:55:36
02:50:03
02:56:08
02:56:12
02:57:54
02:50:48
02:58:45
02:54:19
02:56:26
02:54:43
02:54:24
02:54:31
02:55:35
02:59:29
02:57:51
02:56:31
02:56:25

02:58:50

02:56:19
02:57:31
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
217 MASEK JIRi
218 JERO MIROSLAV
219 BAUMAN ROBERT
220 VONKA JIRi
221 REHAK MARCEL
222 KLINECKY LUKAS
223 CHMELIK JAN
224 SENK JAROSLAV
225 SKRETA VACLAV
226 PILNACEK RADEK
227 SKOPEK KAREL
228 STEJSKAL RICHARD
229 METELKA MICHAL
230 NADVORNIK RICHARD
231 MALIK PETR
232 VOREL TOMAS
233 SAIDL FILIP
234 SKALA MARTIN
235 RUBES JAROSLAV
236 MARTINEC JAN
237 SABATA FILIP
238 NEMEC RICHARD
239 DOSTAL VOJTECH
240 CVACHOVEC JAN
241 NABELEK ALES
242 KRIZKOVA JAROSLAVA
243 NABELKOVA KATERINA
244 FERDA JAN
245 SKARKA RENE
246 JEDLICKA RADIM
247 FUCIK JOSEF
248 VACHA LUKAS
249 HORA JAN
250 DOLEZEL MIROSLAV
251 KOSTANSKY BOB
252 RINAGLOVA ANNA
253 MARTINEK JAN
254 HOLOUBEK PETR
255 KUNC MICHAL
256 FRUHAUF PAVEL
257 TICHY PAVEL
258 BALHAR PETER
259 LEKSA LADISLAV
260 HAUSER DUSAN
261 KRAJCiK JOSEF
262 BASAR JAN
263 MELICHAR JOSEF
264 SABAJ KRYSTYNA
265 PALECEK JAN
266 MUNZAR ZBYNEK
267 POUC DAVID
268 ZENISEK RADEK
269 ANTOS PETR
270 KOUDELKA DRAHOMIR
271 BUSINA LUDEK
272 HRABAL JAROMIR
273 KLICNIK VACLAV

Nr
662
607
507
792
848
804
593
759
765
703
764
745
668
806
825
794
734
738
731
660
757
677
544

675
810
676
811
762
604
560
783
582
541
622
726
661
578
639
558
776
502
646
833
626
505
664
733
696
674
711
801
501
623
526
585
613

Klub
KOLA LEDEC NAD SAZAVOU
KASPER SWIX TEAM TRUTNOV
DH CYCLING
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ D.K.N.L.
CYKLO SKODA
CYKLOTUNING
ASZ TRUTNOV
ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM
NEVIX TEAM KADAN
HSK CYCLING TEAM
HEC JARTON JAROMER
AC UDOLIi HLADU
RADOVANS PRO-CYCLING
COLAGNO & ASSOS PROSHOP PRAHA

ORSKA TRAHOVA

MRADEC KRALOVE
TJ SOKOL CIMICE
T) PACKA PRAHA
PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE
CYKLOKROS MILOVICE
ACOH PRAHA

CYKLOKROS MILOVICE
AD TEAM

SKI BIKE RADOTIN
CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNE
BEMANIAX MADBIKE
CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNE

SK TERMIT

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY

MERIDA CZECH

TK VYSEHRAD PRAHA

CYKLOKLUB PRSTICE

TOI-TOI CYKLOKLUB SLANY
STARK CYCLING TEAM
DEXTER CYCLING

ASZ TRUTNOV

MCS TEAM

CYKLOLIBEREC.CZ
H-H SMiCHOV

SPORTOVNI KLUB HASICU KHK
ATLETIKA DOKSY

MEIXNER CONSULTING

KOLIN

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

M50
M30
M40
M60
M40
M40
M30
M60
M30
M40
M60
M40
M30
M18
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M60
M50
M40
M50
M40
M40
Z40
Z40
M40
M40
M18
M60
M40
M30
M50
M50
Z18
M50
M40
M40
M30
M40
M50
M50
M30
M60
M40
M40
730
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M30

Kat. 61km
02:05:45
02:05:47
02:06:16
02:06:25
02:06:33
02:07:01
02:07:06
02:07:06
02:07:09
02:07:17
02:07:35
02:07:56
02:07:57
02:07:57
02:08:17
02:08:27
02:08:28
02:08:28
02:08:32
02:08:49
02:08:51
02:09:12
02:09:43
02:09:45
02:10:06
02:10:09
02:10:10
02:10:12
02:10:37
02:10:39
02:10:39
02:10:48
02:11:07
02:11:18
02:11:27
02:12:44
02:12:48
02:12:49
02:12:50
02:13:32
02:14:12
02:14:33
02:15:01
02:15:07
02:15:25
02:15:31
02:15:34
02:15:54
02:16:33
02:16:35
02:17:29
02:17:33
02:18:15
02:18:40
02:18:42
02:20:54
02:21:14

http://b4sport.pl/

81km
03:02:26
02:58:05
02:57:07
02:58:24
02:57:56
03:05:00
03:03:25
02:58:10
03:02:03
03:02:18
03:01:29
02:57:51
02:59:53
03:05:11
02:59:55
03:10:50
02:55:23
03:00:50
02:57:52
03:02:42
03:04:44
03:01:26
03:02:45
03:09:33
03:02:22
03:03:19
03:01:58
03:01:55
03:07:26
03:06:11
03:04:25
03:12:04
03:08:59
03:13:35
03:04:57
03:06:22
03:03:43
03:09:03
03:06:01
03:13:02
03:12:17
03:11:50
03:11:14
03:11:26
03:13:25
03:17:47
03:11:12
03:09:16
03:14:38
03:21:07
03:32:40
03:13:48
03:25:53
03:13:17
03:20:50
03:17:44
03:17:46
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Nazwisko i imie
DLOUHY JAN
DOLEZAL JIRi
LINHART ZBYNEK
KLOBAS MIROSLAV
JAROS JANEK
HAJKOVA KRISTYNA
NOVAK VACLAV
ORSAG LUDEK
SCHIERL HYNEK
JARACZ ANDRZEJ
ICHNATOLYA MARCEL
DOSEDELOVA SARKA
RASAVY PAVEL
DOSTAL RADEK
HELLER VLASTIMIL
HOMOLKA JAN
KRENEK DAVID
HRADECKA LUBICA
JERMOLAJEV IGOR
SIDLO ZDENEK
PIKAL VLADIMIR
HELLEROVA LENKA
PLESKAC JIRi
KOPECKY VACLAV
BARTOSOVA LENKA
TOMEK PAVEL
URBAN JAKUB
SKVRNA LADISLAV
VAPENIK DUSAN
GALKA STANISLAW
CIiZEK OLDRICH
LABUDA TOMAS
CHAMULAK LADISLAV
NOSEK PAVEL
URLAU KAROLINE
LATSCH FRIEDEMANN
MACEK PETR
PETR KUBOUSEK
NIKOLOV VIKTOR
PODLIPNY JIRi
PROVAZNIK PETR
SPACEK PAVEL
BERMANN ZDENEK
ZENISEK JAN
KRIVANEK PETR
SOUSEK KAREL

SVANDA ONDREJ
FRANC LUBOMIR
SAMAL JAN
ROSULEK MICHAL
FIKAR MARTIN
BURSIK ALES
BENCIK PETR

Nr
537
539
651
821
603
568

692
736
840
595
543
842
545
573
807
631
587

591

516

921
773
556
758
729
552

509

Klub
HZS MOST

OD MORAVA

T) PACKA PRAHA
PROMPT2 GO! TEAM

BEMANIAX MADBIKE
MALY CESTOVATEL
REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM

KOLOSHOP TEAM

G.D.K. BIKE TEAM
VYCHODNI KRKNOSE

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
SKP MOST

KOLOSHOP TEAM

WWW.NOC TULENICH PASU.CZ
TEMPARI

HOBBY IN CLUB

KAMARADI

PUDIS

OGNIWO DZIERZONIOW
CONTINENTAL ADRSPACH

SKP MOST

POST SV GORLITZ
POST SV GORLITZ
CHMELOVE SISKY
NAC PARDUBICE

KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD
KAMARADI

CYKLOKLUB PRSTICE
KAMARADI

ATLETIKA DOKSY

PUPI

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY

SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM

CK PETRVALD

HKNMPSM CIMICI

KURSPOR

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

BIKEHOME

COLAGNO & ASSOS PROSHOP PRAHA

HRADEC KRALOVE

BRNO

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Kat. 61km
M30 02:21:42
M50 02:22:46
M30 02:22:51
M60 02:22:59
M50 02:23:05
Z30 02:23:24
M50 02:23:32
M30 02:23:52
M40 02:23:59
M30 02:24:53
M30 02:25:08
Z18 02:26:04
M30 02:26:23
M40 02:26:45
M50 02:27:07
M40 02:27:35
M40 02:27:37
Z30 02:27:38
M50 02:27:48
M50 02:27:50
M50 02:28:02
Z40 02:28:02
M50 02:28:11
M18 02:29:01
Z40 02:29:06
M40 02:29:15
M30 02:30:11
M40 02:30:44
M40 02:30:47
M50 02:31:16
M60 02:33:00
M18 02:33:33
M30 02:35:13
M50 02:37:12
Z18 02:37:48
M30 02:37:49
M50 02:38:52
M40 02:40:25
M40 02:43:18
M40 02:48:24
M50 02:52:09
M40 02:56:37
M60 02:56:48
M60 03:11:25
M40 03:14:44
M40
BEST TEAM
BEST TEAM
BEST TEAM
BEST TEAM
M30
M40
M40
M50
M30
M40
M40

http://b4sport.pl/

81km
03:20:41
03:21:28
03:22:20
03:24:31
03:25:51
03:17:19
03:42:07
03:32:48
03:25:41
03:23:37
03:29:51
03:26:45
03:25:07
03:29:01
03:46:24
03:30:02
03:34:50
03:36:34
03:30:24
03:38:12
03:33:09
03:28:30
03:32:10
03:42:59
03:33:33
03:38:50
03:46:40
03:43:14
03:42:58
03:42:22
03:46:15
03:34:22
03:38:09
03:49:42
04:02:46
04:02:24
03:44:07
03:51:18
04:04:11
03:45:00
04:05:37
04:09:09
04:05:19
04:35:00

02:25:29

02:26:40
02:26:41
02:24:52
02:26:16
02:28:28
02:26:39
02:28:22
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
331

Nazwisko i imie
MARTIN JAN
MIKLER JOACHIM
POHL MILOSLAV
NOVAK DAKCIB
JANOUSEK JIRi
PTACNIK MAREK
NOVOTNY LUDEK
CHARUZA JIRi
REHACEK JOSEF
STARK MICHAL
GANSDORFER JAN

CIZNER ALES

PROKES STANISLAV
DOLEJSi DANIEL

KRAKONOSUV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, DZ

M-ce

0N U A WN &

11
12
13
14
15

Nazwisko i imie
DYROVA MACHACKOVA SARKA
DURDIAKOVA TERESA
JEHLICKOVA MONIKA
BERGEROVA KAROLINA
BOHACOVA ZUZANA
KRiZKOVA JAROSLAVA
NABELKOVA KATERINA
RINAGLOVA ANNA
SABAJ KRYSTYNA
HAJKOVA KRISTYNA
DOSEDELOVA SARKA
HRADECKA LUBICA
HELLEROVA LENKA
BARTOSOVA LENKA
URLAU KAROLINE

KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, DM

M-ce

o U A WN -

Nazwisko i imie
KUNT LUKAS
FISNAR JAN
KOLLERT MICHAL
HNIK JAKUB
ENDLER FILIP
MOKRY JAKUB

Nr
853
669

706

837

600

724

689

592

732

855

562

528

717
538

Nr
548
816
605
514
520
810
676
726
733
568
543
587
574
504
820

Nr
831
554
617
809
549
672

KAH SPORT VRCMLABI

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK

SPORT RACES - ISAAC TEAM

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ D.K.N.L.

KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY

STARK CYCLING TEAM
MCS TEAM

CYKLOKLUB PRSTICE

SKI BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN

SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM
CESKA SPORITELNA

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ D.K.N.L.
STARK CYCLING TEAM
BEMANIAX MADBIKE
CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNE

T) PACKA PRAHA
MALY CESTOVATEL
VYCHODNI KRKNOSE
KOLOSHOP TEAM
HOBBY IN CLUB
POST SV GORLITZ

GHOST TEAM
ASZ TRUTNOV

MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
LAWI STARS-GIANT

Klub

PRAHA

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
POL

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

Kraj
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER

Kraj
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

M30
M30

M30

M30

M30

M18

M40

M40

M30

M50

M40

M40

M50
M40

730
Z18
718
Z18
Z18
Z40
Z40
718
Z30
730
718
730
Z40
Z40
718

M18
M30
M30
M18
M30
M18

Kat. 61km

01:46:08
DNF
01:49:05
DNF
01:49:25
DNF
01:52:59
DNF
01:53:59
DNF
02:00:34
DNF
02:08:20
DNF
02:15:58
DNF
02:15:59
DNF
02:31:33
DNF
02:36:15
DNF
DNF
DNF

Kat. 61km
01:52:57
01:54:34
01:59:53
02:00:49
02:02:11
02:10:09
02:10:10
02:12:44
02:15:54
02:23:24
02:26:04
02:27:38
02:28:02
02:29:06
02:37:48

Kat. 61km
01:44:49
01:44:53
01:45:10
01:45:10
01:45:13
01:45:14

http://b4sport.pl/

81km
02:26:06
DNF

02:33:21
DNF
02:32:53
DNF
02:37:28
DNF
02:37:17
DNF
02:54:07
DNF
03:09:02
DNF
DNF

03:28:01
DNF
03:36:31
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

81km

02:37:31
02:37:31
02:48:51
02:49:26
02:55:19
03:03:19
03:01:58
03:06:22
03:09:16
03:17:19
03:26:45
03:36:34
03:28:30
03:33:33
04:02:46

81km

02:21:04
02:21:58
02:21:24
02:21:51
02:20:59
02:21:56
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, DM c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
7 VOJTECH JONAS
8 SMOLKA MICHAL
9 HRADECKY JAROSLAV
10 GRASSLE PAVEL
11 HESS TOBIAS
12 PETZOLD ROBERT
13 KOZAK MATOUS
14 KUMPE CLEMENS
15 KONECNY DALIBOR
16 MAJ KAMIL
17 SKOPEK ADAM
18 POZLER TOMAS
19 LANDA FRANTISEK
20 JANOUSEK LIBOR
21 KOWALSKI TOMASZ
22 JOSKA MAREK
23 NOVAK VIT
24 BOHAC MARCEL
25 KWIECIEN PAVEL
26 TRMATA STEPAN
27 HALAS JAROSEAW
28 LING CHRIS
29 DVORAK JAN
30 ZRUST PETR
31 PROKOP PAVEL
32 EVINIC EDUARD
33 ACKERMANN KAMIL
34 HRABETA MIROSLAV
35 KASSE TOMAS
36 SOBEK ONDREJ
37 HARNOS PETR
38 RESS TOMAS
39 HOLUB PETR
40 SLEGL IR
41 DITE RADEK
42 SYKORA ROBERT
43 KONIG RADEK
44 KUCERA RADEK
45 PIASECKI MARIUSZ
46 1ZDNY ZDENEK
47 HONS MICHAL
48 LANDA DAVID
49  KREJCi MILAN
50 KOPKA JAN
51 RAUFSTEIN LUKAS
52 SRAIN JIRi
53 DEMBOWSKI TOMASZ
54 PROCHAZKA MILAN
55 SCHINKOTHE RALF
56 ZITALEOS
57 FECKO KRZYSZTOF
58 NOVOTNY JAN
59 DEMUTH ROBERTO
60 STASTNY JIRY
61 HORKY LUBOMIR
62 BRADNA VACLAV
63 OTAVA MAREK

791
740
588
566
576
817
625
638
618
656
763
712
642
601
839
609
681
519

779
834
649
547
835
718
824
819
586
846
741
571
814
579
767
535
754
619
636

596
580
643
630
827
725
771
818
716
737
799
851
688
857
854
584
522
693

Klub
LAWI STARS-GIANT
IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM
BIKECENTRUM OLOMOUC
PETZ RACING
PETZ RACING
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
RSV BAUTZEN
KILPI RACING TEAM
LKK LUBLIN

KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY

LAWI STARS-GIANT

BIKE CENTER ATAK SPORT SWNIDNICA
HSK CYCLING TEAM

J) POTOCKY
BEKO BIKE TEAM

DULWICH HILL BICYCLE CLUB
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM

VELOSERVIS TEAM

AXON SPORT TEAM
ROUDNICE NAD L

MONROE CZECHIA

STARK CYCLING TEAM

BMC KOLIN

SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM

KASPER SWIX TEAM TRUTNOV
LAWI GRANFONDO

BIKEWAY.CZ

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
NORMALIECZECH

BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT TEAM
GATTA BIKE RS

UNIQA JIHLAVA

KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY
CK PRIBRAM-FANY GASTRO
WIDE BIKE CLUB
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM
DEXTER CYCLING

BSK MIOD KOZACKI BILGORA|
DEXTER CYCLING

PETZ RACING

JABLONEC

LEFERO
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM

CB UNICORNS

AUTO KELLY

CYKLO POLACH A SYN SUMPERK
KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY
JISKRA JAROMER - POTOCKY

ML. BOLESLA

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
AUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
GER
CZE
POL
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

M18
M30
M18
M30
M30
M18
M18
M18
M18
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M18
M18
M40
M30
M40
M30
M40
M30
M18
M18
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M50
M18
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
M18
M40
M30
M50
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M40
M60
M50
M30
M30

Kat. 61km
01:45:14
01:45:17
01:45:17
01:45:18
01:45:19
01:45:21
01:45:21
01:45:22
01:45:48
01:46:08
01:46:09
01:46:10
01:46:10
01:46:11
01:46:11
01:46:12
01:46:12
01:46:14
01:46:21
01:46:26
01:46:29
01:47:00
01:47:01
01:47:04
01:47:04
01:47:05
01:47:05
01:47:17
01:47:18
01:47:22
01:47:43
01:47:50
01:47:50
01:47:51
01:47:55
01:48:01
01:48:02
01:48:03
01:48:21
01:48:28
01:48:29
01:48:30
01:48:30
01:48:31
01:48:32
01:48:41
01:48:41
01:48:42
01:48:51
01:48:52
01:48:53
01:49:01
01:49:04
01:49:06
01:49:10
01:49:58
01:49:59

http://b4sport.pl/

81km

02:21:25
02:21:59
02:21:58
02:22:36
02:21:57
02:21:30
02:24:35
02:23:06
02:24:44
02:24:40
02:24:44
02:24:45
02:24:42
02:24:49
02:24:56
02:24:46
02:25:27
02:25:27
02:24:42
02:26:25
02:26:27
02:24:46
02:26:41
02:28:13
02:26:39
02:26:27
02:27:53
02:27:28
02:27:08
02:27:33
02:29:28
02:29:25
02:28:59
02:30:58
02:31:42
02:29:26
02:29:17
02:30:25
02:31:16
02:30:19
02:29:10
02:32:02
02:31:18
02:30:21
02:30:24
02:32:49
02:31:15
02:33:18
02:32:49
02:33:08
02:33:20
02:32:08
02:32:22
02:33:28
02:32:54
02:32:06
02:33:30
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, DM c.d.

M-ce
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Nazwisko i imie
CAFOUREK VACLAV
SUBRT JAN
THUMA MIROSLAV
SLABOCH DAVID
JABUREK JAN
BEHOUNEK MICHAL
POLESNY MARTIN
CICKO JIR
MALECEK PETR
VOBORA PAVEL
KUBAN MICHAL
HLOUSEK MARTIN
HRIN IVAN
SOT MICHAL
NEUBAUER RADIM
NOVAK JAKUB
LINACK ALEXANDER
JURTIK RADOVAN
BRYXI JAN
KRATOCHViIL TOMAS
PECHMANN MIROSLAV
PRAGER KAREL
SUDA LUKAS
HANNES WANTA
ZITEK ONDREJ
BERKA MARTIN
TULACH LUKAS
MULLEN MICHAEL
VESELY VACLAV
HUSAK TOMAS
KOMAREK JIRI
MATE|KA JINDRICH
VOPALENSKY TOMAS
HAJEK JAN
BICAN TOMAS
POSPISIL PETR
KARBAN VLASTIMIL
SUCHARDA PAVEL
FISCHER MARTIN
LORENZ JIRi
CENEK PETR
BENSAR| WIT
CZERNY VLASTIMIL
DRESLER LUKAS
KLICPERA PETR
HAVLIK MARTIN
BILEK JAN
STRNAD PETR
TAUXINKL PAVEL
SVOBODA JAROSLAV
KOPAL ROBERT
BARTOS TOMAS
CEGAN JAKUB
PRCHAL PAVEL
KAVAN RADIM
BENES JAN
KUDLACEK JAROMIR

527
772
775
850
597
822
708
588
657
790
633
577

68
769
829
682
648
610
523
629
698
713
808
859
803
515
780
673
788
841
856
663
793
567
518
710
845
750
553

532
512
530
546
614
826
843
749
815
753
620
503
531
714

511
637

DEXTER CYCLING
CK NYMBURK
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM
STARK CYCLING TEAM
STARK CYCLING TEAM
VELOSERVIS TEAM

BEKO BIKE TEAM

SSC ZELEZNY BROD

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ
HO STIKA

KILPI RACING TEAM
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
KILPI RACING TEAM

PETZ RACING

AC SPARTA PRAHA CYCLING AKADEMIE

AFK OSTRESANY

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
LINE

CB UNICORNS
CHARLIEHO ANDILCI

T) PACKA PRAHA
CYKLOLIBEREC.CZ

SK KOLA VISEK

CYKLOKOUC.CZ
DEXTER CYCLING
CYKLOSERVIS PANKRAC
AC CIMELICE

CISTY SPORT
CYCLING BRNO

WURTH CYCLING TEAM
ADVENTURERACE.CZ
SOLMAX

HUZAR BIKE ACADEMY

CR PRETEKARI

CYKLISTIKA STREZETICE
TRIATLON NERATOVICE

TJ ALPIN

CR VINOMRADSKE-SLAPKY
TEAM KSM HRADEK
VELOSPORT PREROV

INS ATELIER NACHOD
BEKO BIKE TEAM

SCUDERIA COBRAM

SK CYKLOSPORT KERN
CYKLOBENDA

KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD

M-scowos¢

PRAHA

HLAVNI

TREBIC
PRAHA

Kraj
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

M40
M40
M18
M30
M18
M50
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M50
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M50
M50
M30
M30
M50
M40
M30
M18
M50
M30
M40
M30
M40
M30
M50
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
M50
M30
M50
M40
M30
M50

Kat. 61km
01:50:04
01:50:11
01:50:15
01:50:17
01:50:23
01:50:23
01:50:24
01:50:37
01:50:44
01:50:46
01:50:47
01:51:03
01:51:05
01:51:08
01:51:09
01:51:09
01:51:24
01:51:28
01:52:39
01:52:49
01:52:50
01:52:55
01:52:58
01:53:23
01:53:49
01:53:54
01:53:54
01:53:54
01:53:56
01:53:57
01:53:57
01:53:58
01:54:28
01:54:31
01:54:41
01:54:46
01:54:53
01:55:08
01:55:10
01:55:11
01:55:19
01:55:31
01:55:35
01:55:36
01:55:40
01:55:48
01:55:48
01:55:55
01:55:56
01:56:01
01:56:13
01:56:15
01:56:16
01:56:18
01:56:21
01:56:29
01:56:29

http://b4sport.pl/

81km

02:33:25
02:32:53
02:32:50
02:35:59
02:33:01
02:33:29
02:32:14
02:34:20
02:34:55
02:35:35
02:36:54
02:36:47
02:39:26
02:36:52
02:37:05
02:37:47
02:39:29
02:37:37
02:37:26
02:39:27
02:40:22
02:38:30
02:37:36
02:39:15
02:36:45
02:37:24
02:36:17
02:38:00
02:37:54
02:36:49
02:36:32
02:37:33
02:39:34
02:37:07
02:38:21
02:40:21
02:40:28
02:40:27
02:40:10
02:44:02
02:40:53
02:42:45
02:41:10
02:41:29
02:42:37
02:41:06
02:40:57
02:44:54
02:46:41
02:43:31
02:47:23
02:43:10
02:43:59
02:45:16
02:44:15
02:46:07
02:47:02
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, DM c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
121 KRATKY MICHAL
122 TYKVA LUKAS
123 SiR DANIEL
124 ZiTKO LIBOR
125 GIRGAL TOMAS
126 BECKA PAVEL
127 STRANSKY JIRi
128 HERZAN RADIM
129 GORAK PRZEMYSLAW
130 STRNAD MICHAL
131 BERGER STANISLAV
132 NOVOTNY SVATOPLUK
133 HAMPL PAVEL
134 LEXA VACLAV
135 VRBATA JAN
136 SZCZEPANIAK STANISLAW
137 HONS LIBOR
138 PROVAZNIK PAVEL
139 STARICK FRANK
140 KNIZEK MARTIN
141 KOTLAR LUBOS
142 LEHOUCKA JAROSLAV
143 NOVAK TOMAS
144 SEJNA KAREL
145 POLZ ROMAN
146 BURGET JAN
147 DOLEZEL MICHAL
148 KRALIK DOMINIK
149 HEJNY MAREK
150 VANCL MARTIN
151 ODRAZIL JAROSLAV
152 ROMERO HOLMAN
153 BORTLIK MARTIN
154 HEJNA PAVEL
155 KUBIK TOMAS
156 JICINSKY JAN
157 CHMELIK MARTIN
158 JANKO TOMAS
159 SOUKUP MARTIN
160 KALOJIROS TONDANO
161 BENES JAN
162 SEKOT JAROSLAV
163 PACOVSKY TOMAS
164 HORAK JIRi
165 HRONES PATRIK
166 MESTAK JAN
167 NOVY JOSEF
168 POJMON ONDREJ
169 LOUKOTA RICHARD
170 NOSEK MILAN
171 STRANSKY MICHAL
172 SVORC VIRI
173 PENZ RADEK
174 ORLOWSKI BARTLOMIE|
175 FIALAJIRI
176 KRiZ LIBOR
177 VOSYILA RICHARD

628
781
761
800
563
508
747
51/5)
565
748
513
687
570
647
795
756
581
721
858
616
838
645
683
812
709
524
540
627
572
785
691
728
521
849

608
594
599
743
844
510
735
695
583
590
667
690
707
653
680
746
836
699
832
551

828

Klub
OUTDOOROUTSIDERS

KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD
BIKEHOME

BRDSTi KANCI

BIKE FREAKS HOLICE

MTBO KRALUPY
CYKLOKLUB MORAVA

PM RIDER TEAM

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY

NADSENCI Z POSAZAVI

CB UNICORNS

RONAL.CZ VICINI

CKKV PRAHA
BRS TEAM SH
TEMPARI

MIDO
PROFIJEZDEC.CZ
T) PACKA PRAHA

BS BIKE ALE TEAM

VELKE PORICI PRAHA
CYKLOKLUB PRSTICE
CYKLO POKR

BEMANIAX MADBIKE
TRIKLUB PODEBRADY C
BEMANIAX MADBIKE
CSOB PREMIUM PRAHA

DEXTER CYCLING

CK CARLA KUPKOLO D.K.N.L
CK CARLA KUPKOLO D.K.N.L
KAPSLOVNA

MTB NEVIX TEAM

SCANIA CZECH REPUBLIC

PRAHA

CICLISMO WROCLAW
KUC BIKESPORT

KRUCIFIX RACING TEAM
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
coL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE

M30
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M50
M40
M30
M40
M18
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M50
M30
M40
M18
M50
M50
M40
M60
M50
M18
M18
M18
M40
M18
M30
M40
M40
M40
M18
M40
M30
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
M18
M40
M40
M60

Kat. 61km
01:56:30
01:56:38
01:56:46
01:56:54
01:57:01
01:57:01
01:57:02
01:57:03
01:57:07
01:57:30
01:57:37
01:57:46
01:58:00
01:58:01
01:58:11
01:58:12
01:58:14
01:58:19
01:58:26
01:58:38
01:58:38
01:58:38
01:58:40
01:58:41
01:58:49
01:59:00
01:59:02
01:59:12
01:59:25
01:59:26
01:59:28
01:59:35
01:59:39
01:59:50
01:59:50
01:59:51
01:59:52
02:00:16
02:00:25
02:00:26
02:00:28
02:00:35
02:00:37
02:00:43
02:00:49
02:00:50
02:01:07
02:01:07
02:01:08
02:01:08
02:01:12
02:01:15
02:01:25
02:01:31
02:01:31
02:01:34
02:01:36

http://b4sport.pl/

81km

02:43:36
02:43:09
02:44:49
02:45:37
02:46:42
02:48:43
02:43:56
02:43:17
02:43:16
02:50:10
02:43:22
02:44:56
02:48:53
02:46:16
02:46:27
02:44:04
02:44:05
02:44:20
02:45:34
02:46:28
02:49:36
02:45:03
02:48:35
02:46:39
02:45:54
02:45:21
02:45:56
02:45:54
02:48:00
02:46:06
02:46:22
02:48:23
02:48:58
02:47:23
02:49:37
02:58:15
02:46:52
02:48:31
02:48:40
02:50:09
02:54:42
02:58:41
02:49:52
02:53:56
02:53:26
02:50:57
02:53:49
02:50:33
02:51:32
02:56:02
02:48:54
02:57:11
02:53:26
02:53:32
02:52:34
02:53:34
02:56:20
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, DM c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
178 SVIHALEK TOMAS
179 KNAPOVSKY TOMAS
180 PRUSA ROMAN
181 LUKES JIRi
182 JANDA PETR
183 VRZAN JOSEF
184 FRYDA TOMAS
185 HRONEK JAROSLAV
186 MAROUSEK FRANTISEK
187 JUST PAVEL
188 RUBES PAVEL
189 MILFORT VACLAV
190 OPLATEK EDUARD
191 KOZA PETR
192 LINHART MARTIN
193 OPOLECKY HYNEK
194 PARMA JAN
195 FOCKE JIRi
196 KOZAK MICHAL
197 MERTA TOMAS
198 VALENTA MARTIN
199 DOMANSKY LIBOR
200 FLAK DAVID
201 FRIML PETR
202 JANDA RADOVAN
203 VLASAK MICHAL
204 SOBOTKA PETR
205 SUKUP JAROMIR
206 JARES JOSEF
207 PROCHAZKA PAVEL
208 OWORUSZKO JAROSLAW
209 FEIST JAROSLAV
210 SKALA RADIM
211 SOCH MILOSLAV
212 MASEK JIRi
213 JERO MIROSLAV
214 BAUMAN ROBERT
215 VONKA JIRi
216 REHAK MARCEL
217 KLINECKY LUKAS
218 CHMELIK JAN
219 SENK JAROSLAV
220 SKRETA VACLAV
221 PILNACEK RADEK
222 SKOPEK KAREL
223 STEJSKAL RICHARD
224 METELKA MICHAL
225 NADVORNIK RICHARD
226 MALIK PETR
227 VOREL TOMAS
228 SAIDLFILIP
229 SKALA MARTIN
230 RUBES JAROSLAV
231 MARTINEC JAN
232 SABATA FILIP
233 NEMEC RICHARD
234 DOSTAL VOJTECH

813

611

258

751

825

731

Klub
CYKLOTRENINK.COM
CK CERTI KUNCINA
LITOMERICE
T) PACKA PRAHA
RONALGRIUP.COM
ASZ TRUTNOV

DEXTER CYCLING

AC SPARTA PRAHA CYCLING AKADEMIE
CYKLOBENDA

SLANY

VETAS

KTP TOLBORZ

CYKLOSPORT BERKA

OPOLTEAM

SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM
BEKO BIKE TEAM
SPORT-RACING-BIKE ZLIN

TRNOVA

KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM
KLADIVARI

RADOVANS PRO-CYCLING
SOKOL VELTEZ

SK TERMIT

VYCHODNI KRKNOSE

SK POLAR LEGENDS

SIDORTEAM
JJ-POTOCKY
SOKOL VELTEZ

KOLA LEDEC NAD SAZAVOU
KASPER SWIX TEAM TRUTNOV

DH CYCLING

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ D.K.N.L.
CYKLO SKODA

CYKLOTUNING

ASZ TRUTNOV

ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM
NEVIX TEAM KADAN

HSK CYCLING TEAM

HEC JARTON JAROMER

AC UDOLIi HLADU

RADOVANS PRO-CYCLING
COLAGNO & ASSOS PROSHOP PRAHA

ORSKA TRAHOVA

MRADEC KRALOVE
TJ SOKOL CIMICE
T) PACKA PRAHA
PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE
CYKLOKROS MILOVICE
ACOH PRAHA

CYKLOKROS MILOVICE
AD TEAM

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

M50
M30
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M60
M18
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
M40
M60
M40
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M50
M30
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M40
M60
M40
M40
M30
M60
M30
M40
M60
M40
M30
M18
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M60
M50
M40
M50

Kat. 61km
02:01:37
02:01:50
02:01:50
02:02:00
02:02:07
02:02:16
02:02:17
02:02:23
02:02:24
02:02:25
02:02:39
02:03:06
02:03:08
02:03:09
02:03:59
02:04:16
02:04:22
02:04:24
02:04:44
02:04:47
02:04:47
02:04:55
02:04:58
02:05:04
02:05:08
02:05:17
02:05:21
02:05:26
02:05:28
02:05:29
02:05:42
02:05:42
02:05:42
02:05:42
02:05:45
02:05:47
02:06:16
02:06:25
02:06:33
02:07:01
02:07:06
02:07:06
02:07:09
02:07:17
02:07:35
02:07:56
02:07:57
02:07:57
02:08:17
02:08:27
02:08:28
02:08:28
02:08:32
02:08:49
02:08:51
02:09:12
02:09:43

http://b4sport.pl/

81km

02:52:33
02:53:30
02:53:22
02:55:30
02:51:44
02:53:39
02:50:07
02:55:09
02:57:13
02:53:10
02:53:48
02:58:00
02:54:16
02:55:36
02:50:03
02:56:08
02:56:12
02:57:54
02:50:48
02:58:45
02:54:19
02:56:26
02:54:43
02:54:24
02:54:31
02:55:35
02:59:29
02:57:51
02:56:31
02:56:25

02:58:50
02:56:19
02:57:31
03:02:26
02:58:05
02:57:07
02:58:24
02:57:56
03:05:00
03:03:25
02:58:10
03:02:03
03:02:18
03:01:29
02:57:51
02:59:53
03:05:11
02:59:55
03:10:50
02:55:23
03:00:50
02:57:52
03:02:42
03:04:44
03:01:26
03:02:45
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, DM c.d.

M-ce
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

291

Nazwisko i imie
CVACHOVEC JAN
NABELEK ALES
FERDA JAN
SKARKA RENE
JEDLICKA RADIM
FUCIK JOSEF
VACHA LUKAS
HORA JAN
DOLEZEL MIROSLAV
KOSTANSKY BOB
MARTINEK JAN
HOLOUBEK PETR
KUNC MICHAL
FRUHAUF PAVEL
TICHY PAVEL
BALHAR PETER
LEKSA LADISLAV
HAUSER DUSAN
KRAJCiK JOSEF
BASAR JAN
MELICHAR JOSEF
PALECEK JAN
MUNZAR ZBYNEK
POUC DAVID
ZENISEK RADEK
ANTOS PETR
KOUDELKA DRAHOMIR
BUSINA LUDEK
HRABAL JAROMIR
KLICNIK VACLAV
DLOUHY JAN
DOLEZAL JIRi
LINHART ZBYNEK
KLOBAS MIROSLAV
JAROS JANEK
NOVAK VACLAV
ORSAG LUDEK
SCHIERL HYNEK
JARACZ ANDRZEJ
ICHNATOLYA MARCEL
RASAVY PAVEL
DOSTAL RADEK
HELLER VLASTIMIL
HOMOLKA JAN
KRENEK DAVID
JERMOLAJEV IGOR
SIDLO ZDENEK
PIKAL VLADIMIR
PLESKAC JIRi
KOPECKY VACLAV
TOMEK PAVEL
URBAN JAKUB
SKVRNA LADISLAV
VAPENIK DUSAN
GALKA STANISLAW
CIiZEK OLDRICH
LABUDA TOMAS

529
675
811
762
604
560
783
582
541
622
661
578
639
558
776
502
646
833

505
664
696
674
711
801
501
623
526
585
613
537
539
651
821
603
684
692
736

595
842
545
573
807
631
606
760
702
704
621
777
782
766
786
561

641

SKI BIKE RADOTIN
CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNE

SK TERMIT

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY

MERIDA CZECH
TK VYSEHRAD PRAHA

CYKLOKLUB PRSTICE

TOI-TOI CYKLOKLUB SLANY
STARK CYCLING TEAM
DEXTER CYCLING

ASZ TRUTNOV

MCS TEAM

CYKLOLIBEREC.CZ

H-H SMiCHOV

SPORTOVNI KLUB HASICO KHK
ATLETIKA DOKSY

MEIXNER CONSULTING
KOLIN

HZS MOST

OD MORAVA

PROMPT2 GO! TEAM

BEMANIAX MADBIKE
REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM

KOLOSHOP TEAM

G.D.K. BIKE TEAM
CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
SKP MOST

WWW.NOC TULENICH PASU.CZ
TEMPARI

KAMARADI

PUDIS

OGNIWO DZIERZONIOW
CONTINENTAL ADRSPACH

Klub

HRADEC KRALOVE

BRNO

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE

M40
M40
M40
M40
M18
M60
M40
M30
M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
M30
M40
M50
M50
M30
M60
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M30
M30
M50
M30
M60
M50
M50
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M50
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
M50
M18
M40
M30
M40
M40
M50
M60
M18

Kat. 61km
02:09:45
02:10:06
02:10:12
02:10:37
02:10:39
02:10:39
02:10:48
02:11:07
02:11:18
02:11:27
02:12:48
02:12:49
02:12:50
02:13:32
02:14:12
02:14:33
02:15:01
02:15:07
02:15:25
02:15:31
02:15:34
02:16:33
02:16:35
02:17:29
02:17:33
02:18:15
02:18:40
02:18:42
02:20:54
02:21:14
02:21:42
02:22:46
02:22:51
02:22:59
02:23:05
02:23:32
02:23:52
02:23:59
02:24:53
02:25:08
02:26:23
02:26:45
02:27:07
02:27:35
02:27:37
02:27:48
02:27:50
02:28:02
02:28:11
02:29:01
02:29:15
02:30:11
02:30:44
02:30:47
02:31:16
02:33:00
02:33:33

http://b4sport.pl/

81km

03:09:33
03:02:22
03:01:55
03:07:26
03:06:11
03:04:25
03:12:04
03:08:59
03:13:35
03:04:57
03:03:43
03:09:03
03:06:01
03:13:02
03:12:17
03:11:50
03:11:14
03:11:26
03:13:25
03:17:47
03:11:12
03:14:38
03:21:07
03:32:40
03:13:48
03:25:53
03:13:17
03:20:50
03:17:44
03:17:46
03:20:41
03:21:28
03:22:20
03:24:31
03:25:51
03:42:07
03:32:48
03:25:41
03:23:37
03:29:51
03:25:07
03:29:01
03:46:24
03:30:02
03:34:50
03:30:24
03:38:12
03:33:09
03:32:10
03:42:59
03:38:50
03:46:40
03:43:14
03:42:58
03:42:22
03:46:15
03:34:22
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, DM c.d.

M-ce
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

Nazwisko i imie
CHAMULAK LADISLAV
NOSEK PAVEL
LATSCH FRIEDEMANN
MACEK PETR
PETR KUBOUSEK
NIKOLOV VIKTOR
PODLIPNY JIRi
PROVAZNIK PETR
SPACEK PAVEL
BERMANN ZDENEK
ZENISEK JAN
KRIVANEK PETR
SOUSEK KAREL
MARTIN JAN
BENCIK PETR
BURSIK ALES
FIKAR MARTIN
ROSULEK MICHAL
SAMAL JAN
FRANC LUBOMIR
SVANDA ONDREJ
MIKLER JOACHIM

POHL MILOSLAV
NOVAK DAKCIB
JANOUSEK JIRi
PTACNIK MAREK
NOVOTNY LUDEK
CHARUZA JIRi
REHACEK JOSEF
STARK MICHAL
GANSDORFER JAN
CIZNER ALES

PROKES STANISLAV
DOLE)5i DANIEL

KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, Z18

M-ce

No U A WNRE

Nazwisko i imie
DURDIAKOVA TERESA
JEHLICKOVA MONIKA
BERGEROVA KAROLINA
BOHACOVA ZUZANA
RINAGLOVA ANNA
DOSEDELOVA SARKA
URLAU KAROLINE

701

705
720
770
516
802
805
744
853
509
525
552
729

556

773
669

837

600

724

689

592

732

855

528

717
538

Nr
816
605
514
520
726
543
820

Klub
SKP MOST

POST SV GORLITZ
CHMELOVE SISKY
NAC PARDUBICE

KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD
KAMARADI

CYKLOKLUB PRSTICE
KAMARADI

ATLETIKA DOKSY

PUPI

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
KAH SPORT VRCMLABI
COLAGNO & ASSOS PROSHOP PRAHA
BIKEHOME

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
KURSPOR

HKNMPSM CIMICI

CK PETRVALD
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK

SPORT RACES - ISAAC TEAM

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ D.K.N.L.

KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY

STARK CYCLING TEAM
MCS TEAM

CYKLOKLUB PRSTICE

SKI BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN

Klub
CESKA SPORITELNA

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ D.K.N.L.
STARK CYCLING TEAM

MALY CESTOVATEL
POST SV GORLITZ

PRAHA

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

Kraj

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER

M30
M50
M30
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M60
M60
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M30
M50
M40
M40
M30
M30

M30

M30

M30

M18

M40

M40

M30

M50

M40

M40

M50
M40

Z18
718
Z18
718
Z18
718
718

Kat. 61km
02:35:13
02:37:12
02:37:49
02:38:52
02:40:25
02:43:18
02:48:24
02:52:09
02:56:37
02:56:48
03:11:25
03:14:44

01:46:08
DNF
01:49:05
DNF
01:49:25
DNF
01:52:59
DNF
01:53:59
DNF
02:00:34
DNF
02:08:20
DNF
02:15:58
DNF
02:15:59
DNF
02:31:33
DNF
02:36:15
DNF
DNF
DNF

Kat. 61km
01:54:34
01:59:53
02:00:49
02:02:11
02:12:44
02:26:04
02:37:48

http://b4sport.pl/

81km

03:38:09
03:49:42
04:02:24
03:44:07
03:51:18
04:04:11
03:45:00
04:05:37
04:09:09
04:05:19
04:35:00

02:25:29
02:26:06
02:28:22
02:26:39
02:28:28
02:26:16
02:24:52
02:26:41
02:26:40

DNF

02:33:21
DNF
02:32:53
DNF
02:37:28
DNF
02:37:17
DNF
02:54:07
DNF
03:09:02
DNF
DNF

03:28:01
DNF
03:36:31
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

81km

02:37:31
02:48:51
02:49:26
02:55:19
03:06:22
03:26:45
04:02:46
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, M18

M-ce

0N U R WN

WWNNNNNNNNNNERBRRRR R B 2 2
HOWOW®OWNOURNWNROWOWONOUDNWNEROO

Nazwisko i imie
KUNT LUKAS
HNIK JAKUB
MOKRY JAKUB
VOJTECH JONAS
HRADECKY JAROSLAV
PETZOLD ROBERT
KOZAK MATOUS
KUMPE CLEMENS
KONECNY DALIBOR
JOSKA MAREK
NOVAK VIT
ZRUST PETR
PROKOP PAVEL
SLEGL JIRi
HONS MICHAL
THUMA MIROSLAV
JABUREK JAN
BICAN TOMAS
BERGER STANISLAV
KNIZEK MARTIN
BURGET JAN
DOLEZEL MICHAL
KRALIK DOMINIK
VANCL MARTIN
KUBIK TOMAS
ORLOWSKI BARTLOMIE]
MAROUSEK FRANTISEK
NADVORNIK RICHARD
JEDLICKA RADIM
KOPECKY VACLAV
LABUDA TOMAS
PTACNIK MAREK

KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, Z30

M-ce

AW N

Nazwisko i imie
DYROVA MACHACKOVA SARKA
SABAJ KRYSTYNA
HAJKOVA KRISTYNA
HRADECKA LUBICA

KRAKONOSUV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, M30

M-ce

© O ~NOoO U A~ WN

Nazwisko i imie
FISNAR JAN
KOLLERT MICHAL
ENDLER FILIP
SMOLKA MICHAL
GRASSLE PAVEL
HESS TOBIAS
SKOPEK ADAM
KWIECIEN PAVEL
HALAS JAROSLAW

831
809
672
791
588
817
625
638
618
609
681
835
718
767
580
775
597
518
513
616
524
540
627

634
832
659
806
604
621
641
724

548
733
568
587

554
617
549
740
566
576
763
640
834

Klub

GHOST TEAM
MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY

LAWI STARS-GIANT
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM
PETZ RACING

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
RSV BAUTZEN

KILPI RACING TEAM

HSK CYCLING TEAM

VELOSERVIS TEAM
LAWI GRANFONDO

SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM
STARK CYCLING TEAM

TEMPARI
MIDO
PROFIJEZDEC.CZ

CYKLOKLUB PRSTICE

CICLISMO WROCLAW

AC SPARTA PRAHA CYCLING AKADEMIE
COLAGNO & ASSOS PROSHOP PRAHA

TEMPARI

Klub
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM
T) PACKA PRAHA
VYCHODNI KRKNOSE

Klub

ASZ TRUTNOV

LAWI STARS-GIANT
IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
BIKECENTRUM OLOMOUC
PETZ RACING

J) POTOCKY

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Kraj
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE

Kraj
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
POL

M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18

Z30
730
Z30
730

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

Kat. 61km
01:44:49
01:45:10
01:45:14
01:45:14
01:45:17
01:45:21
01:45:21
01:45:22
01:45:48
01:46:12
01:46:12
01:47:04
01:47:04
01:47:51
01:48:29
01:50:15
01:50:23
01:54:41
01:57:37
01:58:38
01:59:00
01:59:02
01:59:12
01:59:26
01:59:50
02:01:31
02:02:24
02:07:57
02:10:39
02:29:01
02:33:33
01:53:59

DNF

Kat. 61km
01:52:57
02:15:54
02:23:24
02:27:38

Kat. 61km
01:44:53
01:45:10
01:45:13
01:45:17
01:45:18
01:45:19
01:46:09
01:46:21
01:46:29

http://b4sport.pl/

81km
02:21:04
02:21:51
02:21:56
02:21:25
02:21:58
02:21:30
02:24:35
02:23:06
02:24:44
02:24:46
02:25:27
02:28:13
02:26:39
02:30:58
02:29:10
02:32:50
02:33:01
02:38:21
02:43:22
02:46:28
02:45:21
02:45:56
02:45:54
02:46:06
02:49:37
02:53:32
02:57:13
03:05:11
03:06:11
03:42:59
03:34:22
02:37:17
DNF

81km

02:37:31
03:09:16
03:17:19
03:36:34

81km

02:21:58
02:21:24
02:20:59
02:21:59
02:22:36
02:21:57
02:24:44
02:24:42
02:26:27
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, M30 c.d.

M-ce
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Nazwisko i imie
DVORAK JAN
EVINIC EDUARD
KASSE TOMAS
SOBEK ONDRE]J
HARNOS PETR
DITE RADEK
IZDNY ZDENEK
KREJCi MILAN
RAUFSTEIN LUKAS
SRAIN JIRi
DEMBOWSKI TOMASZ
NOVOTNY JAN
BRADNA VACLAV
OTAVA MAREK
SLABOCH DAVID
POLESNY MARTIN
MALECEK PETR
VOBORA PAVEL
KUBAN MICHAL
HLOUSEK MARTIN
SOT MICHAL
NOVAK JAKUB
LINACK ALEXANDER
JURTIK RADOVAN
KRATOCHVIL TOMAS
SUDA LUKAS
HANNES WANTA
ZITEK ONDREJ
BERKA MARTIN
TULACH LUKAS
HUSAK TOMAS
KOMAREK JIRI
HAJEK JAN
KARBAN VLASTIMIL
FISCHER MARTIN
CENEK PETR
CZERNY VLASTIMIL
DRESLER LUKAS
KOPAL ROBERT
CEGAN JAKUB
BENES JAN
KRATKY MICHAL
ZITKO LIBOR
GORAK PRZEMYSEAW
NOVOTNY SVATOPLUK
HAMPL PAVEL
VRBATA JAN
PROVAZNIK PAVEL
ODRAZIL JAROSLAV
CHMELIK MARTIN
KNAPOVSKY TOMAS
FOCKE JIRi
KOZAK MICHAL
MERTA TOMAS
VALENTA MARTIN
DOMANSKY LIBOR
FLAK DAVID

725

657

633
577
769
682

610
629
808
859
803
515
780
841
856
567
845
553
532
530
546
620
531
511
628
800
565
687
570
795
721
691
594
615
555
830
666
784
542
258

SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM

MONROE CZECHIA
STARK CYCLING TEAM

BMC KOLIN

BIKEWAY.CZ

UNIQA JIHLAVA

CK PRIBRAM-FANY GASTRO
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM
DEXTER CYCLING

BSK MIOD KOZACKI BILGORA)
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM

KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY
JISKRA JAROMER - POTOCKY
STARK CYCLING TEAM

BEKO BIKE TEAM

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ

HO STIKA

KILPI RACING TEAM

KILPI RACING TEAM
PETZ RACING

LINE

CB UNICORNS
CHARLIEHO ANDILCI
T) PACKA PRAHA
CYKLOLIBEREC.CZ

CYKLOKOUC.CZ

AC CIMELICE

CISTY SPORT

WURTH CYCLING TEAM
SOLMAX

CR PRETEKARI
CYKLISTIKA STREZETICE
BEKO BIKE TEAM
SCUDERIA COBRAM
KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD
OUTDOOROUTSIDERS
BIKEHOME

PM RIDER TEAM

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
NADSENCI Z POSAZAVi

BS BIKE ALE TEAM
CK CERTI KUNCINA

BEKO BIKE TEAM
SPORT-RACING-BIKE ZLIN

KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM

Klub

HLAVNI

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE

GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

Kat. 61km
01:47:01
01:47:05
01:47:18
01:47:22
01:47:43
01:47:55
01:48:28
01:48:30
01:48:32
01:48:41
01:48:41
01:49:01
01:49:58
01:49:59
01:50:17
01:50:24
01:50:44
01:50:46
01:50:47
01:51:03
01:51:08
01:51:09
01:51:24
01:51:28
01:52:49
01:52:58
01:53:23
01:53:49
01:53:54
01:53:54
01:53:57
01:53:57
01:54:31
01:54:53
01:55:10
01:55:19
01:55:35
01:55:36
01:56:13
01:56:16
01:56:29
01:56:30
01:56:54
01:57:07
01:57:46
01:58:00
01:58:11
01:58:19
01:59:28
01:59:52
02:01:50
02:04:24
02:04:44
02:04:47
02:04:47
02:04:55
02:04:58

http://b4sport.pl/

81km

02:26:41
02:26:27
02:27:08
02:27:33
02:29:28
02:31:42
02:30:19
02:31:18
02:30:24
02:32:49
02:31:15
02:32:08
02:32:06
02:33:30
02:35:59
02:32:14
02:34:55
02:35:35
02:36:54
02:36:47
02:36:52
02:37:47
02:39:29
02:37:37
02:39:27
02:37:36
02:39:15
02:36:45
02:37:24
02:36:17
02:36:49
02:36:32
02:37:07
02:40:28
02:40:10
02:40:53
02:41:10
02:41:29
02:47:23
02:43:59
02:46:07
02:43:36
02:45:37
02:43:16
02:44:56
02:48:53
02:46:27
02:44:20
02:46:22
02:46:52
02:53:30
02:57:54
02:50:48
02:58:45
02:54:19
02:56:26
02:54:43
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, M30 c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie

67 FRIML PETR

68 VLASAK MICHAL

69 JERO MIROSLAV

70 CHMELIK JAN

71 SKRETA VACLAV

72 METELKA MICHAL

73 MALIK PETR

74 HORA JAN

75 FRUHAUF PAVEL

76 HAUSER DUSAN

77 MUNZAR ZBYNEK

78 POUC DAVID

79 KLICNIK VACLAV

80 DLOUHY JAN

81 LINHART ZBYNEK

82 ORSAG LUDEK

83 JARACZ ANDRZE)

84 ICHNATOLYA MARCEL

85 RASAVY PAVEL

86 URBAN JAKUB

87 CHAMULAK LADISLAV

88 LATSCH FRIEDEMANN

89 MARTIN JAN

90 FIKAR MARTIN

91 SVANDA ONDREJ
MIKLER JOACHIM

POHL MILOSLAV
NOVAK DAKCIB
JANOUSEK JIRi

REHACEK JOSEF

KRAKONOSUOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, Z40

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
KRiZKOVA JAROSLAVA

NABELKOVA KATERINA

HELLEROVA LENKA

BARTOSOVA LENKA

A wWN

KRAKONOSUV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, M40

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
MAJ KAMIL

POZLER TOMAS

LANDA FRANTISEK

JANOUSEK LIBOR

KOWALSKI TOMASZ

BOHAC MARCEL

TRMATA STEPAN

~No U~ WN P

557
789
607
593
765
668
825
582
558
833
674
711
613
537
651
692
840
595
842
782
591
644
853

773
669

706

837

600

732

Nr
810
676
574
504

Nr
656
712
642
601
839
519
779

Klub M-scowos¢
KLADIVARI
SOKOL VELTEZ
KASPER SWIX TEAM TRUTNOV
ASZ TRUTNOV
NEVIX TEAM KADAN
RADOVANS PRO-CYCLING

MRADEC KRALOVE

STARK CYCLING TEAM
H-H SMiCHOV
SPORTOVNI KLUB HASICU KHK

HZS MOST

BEMANIAX MADBIKE

REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM BRNO
PUDIS

SKP MOST

POST SV GORLITZ

KAH SPORT VRCMLABI

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK

PRAHA
SPORT RACES - ISAAC TEAM

Klub M-scowos¢
BEMANIAX MADBIKE
CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNE
KOLOSHOP TEAM
HOBBY IN CLUB

Klub M-scowos¢

LKK LUBLIN

KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY

LAWI STARS-GIANT

BIKE CENTER ATAK SPORT SWNIDNICA

BEKO BIKE TEAM

Kraj
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

Kraj
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Kraj
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30

M30

M30

M30

Z40
Z40
Z40
Z40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Kat. 61km
02:05:04
02:05:17
02:05:47
02:07:06
02:07:09
02:07:57
02:08:17
02:11:07
02:13:32
02:15:07
02:16:35
02:17:29
02:21:14
02:21:42
02:22:51
02:23:52
02:24:53
02:25:08
02:26:23
02:30:11
02:35:13
02:37:49

01:46:08
DNF
01:49:05
DNF
01:49:25
DNF
01:52:59
DNF
02:15:58
DNF

Kat. 61km
02:10:09
02:10:10
02:28:02
02:29:06

Kat. 61km
01:46:08
01:46:10
01:46:10
01:46:11
01:46:11
01:46:14
01:46:26

http://b4sport.pl/

81km
02:54:24
02:55:35
02:58:05
03:03:25
03:02:03
02:59:53
02:59:55
03:08:59
03:13:02
03:11:26
03:21:07
03:32:40
03:17:46
03:20:41
03:22:20
03:32:48
03:23:37
03:29:51
03:25:07
03:46:40
03:38:09
04:02:24
02:26:06
02:28:28
02:26:40
DNF

02:33:21
DNF
02:32:53
DNF
02:37:28
DNF
DNF

81km

03:03:19
03:01:58
03:28:30
03:33:33

81km

02:24:40
02:24:45
02:24:42
02:24:49
02:24:56
02:25:27
02:26:25
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, M40 c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
8 LING CHRIS
9 ACKERMANN KAMIL
10 HRABETA MIROSLAV
11 RESS TOMAS
12 SYKORA ROBERT
13 KONIG RADEK
14 KUCERA RADEK
15 PIASECKI MARIUSZ
16 LANDA DAVID
17 PROCHAZKA MILAN
18 SCHINKOTHE RALF
19 ZiTA LEOS
20 DEMUTH ROBERTO
21 CAFOUREK VACLAV
22 SUBRT JAN
23 CICKO JIRi
24 HRIN IVAN
25 NEUBAUER RADIM
26 BRYXIJAN
27 PECHMANN MIROSLAV
28 VOPALENSKY TOMAS
29 SUCHARDA PAVEL
30 LORENZ JIRi
31 KLICPERA PETR
32 HAVLIK MARTIN
33 BILEK JAN
34 TAUXINKL PAVEL
35 SVOBODA JAROSLAV
36 KAVAN RADIM
37 TYKVA LUKAS
38 SiR DANIEL
39 GIRGAL TOMAS
40 BECKA PAVEL
41 HERZAN RADIM
42 STRNAD MICHAL
43 LEXA VACLAV
44 SZCZEPANIAK STANISLAW
45 STARICK FRANK
46 NOVAK TOMAS
47 HEJNY MAREK
48 ROMERO HOLMAN
49 BORTLIK MARTIN
50 HEJNA PAVEL
51 JICINSKY JAN
52  JANKU TOMAS
53 SOUKUP MARTIN
54 BENES JAN
55 SEKOT JAROSLAV
56 PACOVSKY TOMAS
57 HORAK JIRi
58 HRONES PATRIK
59 MESTAK JAN
60 NOVY JOSEF
61 POJMON ONDREJ
62 SVORC VIRI
63 PENZ RADEK
64 FIALA JIRI

649
819
586
814
754
619
636
852
643
716
737
799
857
527
772
533

68
829
523
698
793
750

614
826
843
815
753
612
781
761
563
508
575
748
647
756
858
683
572
728
521
849
608
599
743
510
735
695
583
590
667
690
707
836
699
551

Klub
DULWICH HILL BICYCLE CLUB
AXON SPORT TEAM
ROUDNICE NAD L
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM
CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
NORMALIECZECH
BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT TEAM
GATTA BIKE RS
KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY
DEXTER CYCLING
PETZ RACING

CB UNICORNS
DEXTER CYCLING
CK NYMBURK

SSC ZELEZNY BROD

ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS PRAHA
AC SPARTA PRAHA CYCLING AKADEMIE

AFK OSTRESANY

CYKLOSERVIS PANKRAC

CYCLING BRNO

ADVENTURERACE.CZ

TRIATLON NERATOVICE

T) ALPIN TREBIC
CR VINOMRADSKE-SLAPKY PRAHA
VELOSPORT PREROV

INS ATELIER NACHOD

CYKLOBENDA

KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD
BRDSTi KANCI

BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
CYKLOKLUB MORAVA

CB UNICORNS

T) PACKA PRAHA

VELKE PORICI PRAHA
CYKLO POKR

BEMANIAX MADBIKE

TRIKLUB PODEBRADY C

CSOB PREMIUM PRAHA

DEXTER CYCLING
CK CARLA KUPKOLO D.K.N.L
CK CARLA KUPKOLO D.K.N.L
KAPSLOVNA
MTB NEVIX TEAM
SCANIA CZECH REPUBLIC
PRAHA

KUC BIKESPORT

M-scowos¢

Kraj
AUS

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
GER
CZE
CZE
coL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Kat. 61km
01:47:00
01:47:05
01:47:17
01:47:50
01:48:01
01:48:02
01:48:03
01:48:21
01:48:30
01:48:42
01:48:51
01:48:52
01:49:04
01:50:04
01:50:11
01:50:37
01:51:05
01:51:09
01:52:39
01:52:50
01:54:28
01:55:08
01:55:11
01:55:40
01:55:48
01:55:48
01:55:56
01:56:01
01:56:21
01:56:38
01:56:46
01:57:01
01:57:01
01:57:03
01:57:30
01:58:01
01:58:12
01:58:26
01:58:40
01:59:25
01:59:35
01:59:39
01:59:50
01:59:51
02:00:16
02:00:25
02:00:28
02:00:35
02:00:37
02:00:43
02:00:49
02:00:50
02:01:07
02:01:07
02:01:15
02:01:25
02:01:31

http://b4sport.pl/

81km

02:24:46
02:27:53
02:27:28
02:29:25
02:29:26
02:29:17
02:30:25
02:31:16
02:32:02
02:33:18
02:32:49
02:33:08
02:32:22
02:33:25
02:32:53
02:34:20
02:39:26
02:37:05
02:37:26
02:40:22
02:39:34
02:40:27
02:44:02
02:42:37
02:41:06
02:40:57
02:46:41
02:43:31
02:44:15
02:43:09
02:44:49
02:46:42
02:48:43
02:43:17
02:50:10
02:46:16
02:44:04
02:45:34
02:48:35
02:48:00
02:48:23
02:48:58
02:47:23
02:58:15
02:48:31
02:48:40
02:54:42
02:58:41
02:49:52
02:53:56
02:53:26
02:50:57
02:53:49
02:50:33
02:57:11
02:53:26
02:52:34
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, M40 c.d.

M-ce
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

KRiZ LIBOR
LUKES JIRI

JANDA PETR
VRZAN JOSEF
JUST PAVEL
RUBES PAVEL
OPLATEK EDUARD
LINHART MARTIN
PARMA JAN
SOBOTKA PETR
SUKUP JAROMIR
PROCHAZKA PAVEL
OWORUSZKO JAROSLAW
FEIST JAROSLAV
SKALA RADIM
SOCH MILOSLAV
BAUMAN ROBERT
REHAK MARCEL
KLINECKY LUKAS
PILNACEK RADEK
STEJSKAL RICHARD
VOREL TOMAS
SAIDL FILIP
SKALA MARTIN
RUBES JAROSLAV
NEMEC RICHARD
CVACHOVEC JAN
NABELEK ALES
FERDA JAN
SKARKA RENE
VACHA LUKAS
HOLOUBEK PETR
KUNC MICHAL
TICHY PAVEL
BASAR JAN
MELICHAR JOSEF
PALECEK JAN
ZENISEK RADEK
ANTOS PETR
KOUDELKA DRAHOMIR
HRABAL JAROMIR
SCHIERL HYNEK
DOSTAL RADEK
HOMOLKA JAN
KRENEK DAVID
TOMEK PAVEL
SKVRNA LADISLAV
VAPENIK DUSAN
PETR KUBOUSEK
NIKOLOV VIKTOR
PODLIPNY JIRi
SPACEK PAVEL
KRIVANEK PETR
SOUSEK KAREL
BENCIK PETR
BURSIK ALES
SAMAL JAN

Nazwisko i imie

632
654
813

611

697

731

811

783
578
639
776
505
664
696
801
501

585
736
545
807
631
777
766
786
701
678
705
770
805
744
509

758

Klub
KRUCIFIX RACING TEAM
T) PACKA PRAHA
RONALGRIUP.COM
ASZ TRUTNOV
CYKLOBENDA
SLANY
KTP TOLBORZ

SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM
SK TERMIT
VYCHODNI KRKNOSE

SIDORTEAM
JJ-POTOCKY
SOKOL VELTEZ

DH CYCLING

CYKLO SKODA
CYKLOTUNING

HSK CYCLING TEAM

AC UDOLIi HLADU

T) SOKOL CIMICE

T) PACKA PRAHA

PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE
CYKLOKROS MILOVICE
CYKLOKROS MILOVICE
SKI BIKE RADOTIN
CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNE

SK TERMIT

CYKLOKLUB PRSTICE
ASZ TRUTNOV

MCS TEAM
CYKLOLIBEREC.CZ
ATLETIKA DOKSY

MEIXNER CONSULTING
KOLIN

G.D.K. BIKE TEAM
KAMARADI

NAC PARDUBICE

KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD
CYKLOKLUB PRSTICE

PUPI

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY

COLAGNO & ASSOS PROSHOP PRAHA
BIKEHOME

HKNMPSM CIMICI

ORSKA TRAHOVA

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Kat. 61km
02:01:34
02:02:00
02:02:07
02:02:16
02:02:25
02:02:39
02:03:08
02:03:59
02:04:22
02:05:21
02:05:26
02:05:29
02:05:42
02:05:42
02:05:42
02:05:42
02:06:16
02:06:33
02:07:01
02:07:17
02:07:56
02:08:27
02:08:28
02:08:28
02:08:32
02:09:12
02:09:45
02:10:06
02:10:12
02:10:37
02:10:48
02:12:49
02:12:50
02:14:12
02:15:31
02:15:34
02:16:33
02:17:33
02:18:15
02:18:40
02:20:54
02:23:59
02:26:45
02:27:35
02:27:37
02:29:15
02:30:44
02:30:47
02:40:25
02:43:18
02:48:24
02:56:37
03:14:44

http://b4sport.pl/

81km

02:53:34
02:55:30
02:51:44
02:53:39
02:53:10
02:53:48
02:54:16
02:50:03
02:56:12
02:59:29
02:57:51
02:56:25

02:58:50
02:56:19
02:57:31
02:57:07
02:57:56
03:05:00
03:02:18
02:57:51
03:10:50
02:55:23
03:00:50
02:57:52
03:01:26
03:09:33
03:02:22
03:01:55
03:07:26
03:12:04
03:09:03
03:06:01
03:12:17
03:17:47
03:11:12
03:14:38
03:13:48
03:25:53
03:13:17
03:17:44
03:25:41
03:29:01
03:30:02
03:34:50
03:38:50
03:43:14
03:42:58
03:51:18
04:04:11
03:45:00
04:09:09

02:25:29
02:28:22
02:26:39
02:24:52
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, M40 c.d.

M-ce
122

Nazwisko i imie
FRANC LUBOMIR
NOVOTNY LUDEK
CHARUZA JIRI
GANSDORFER JAN

CIZNER ALES

DOLE)Si DANIEL

KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, M50

M-ce

© O ~NOU R WN -

NNNNNNERBRRR/B B 2 2 -2
URWNRLOWOW®ONOUKAWRNEO

Nazwisko i imie
HOLUB PETR
KOPKA JAN
FECKO KRZYSZTOF
HORKY LUBOMIR
BEHOUNEK MICHAL
PRAGER KAREL
MULLEN MICHAEL
VESELY VACLAV
MATE|KA JINDRICH
POSPISIL PETR
BENSARI WIT
STRNAD PETR
BARTOS TOMAS
PRCHAL PAVEL
KUDLACEK JAROMIR
STRANSKY JIRi
HONS LIBOR
KOTLAR LUBOS
LEHOUCKA JAROSLAV
POLZ ROMAN
KALOJIROS TONDANO
LOUKOTA RICHARD
NOSEK MILAN
STRANSKY MICHAL
SVIHALEK TOMAS
PRUSA ROMAN
FRYDA TOMAS
MILFORT VACLAV
KOZA PETR
JANDA RADOVAN
JARES JOSEF
MASEK JIRi
SABATA FILIP
DOSTAL VOJTECH
DOLEZEL MIROSLAV
KOSTANSKY BOB
MARTINEK JAN
BALHAR PETER
LEKSA LADISLAV
BUSINA LUDEK
DOLEZAL JIRi
JAROS JANEK

556
689

592

562

528

538

579
827
851
584
822
713
673
788
663
710
512
749
503
714
637
747
581
838

709
844
653
680
746
774
722
559
670
624
598
602
662
757
544
541
622
661
502

526
539
603

CK PETRVALD
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ D.K.N.L.

KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY
MCS TEAM
CYKLOKLUB PRSTICE

SKI BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN

KASPER SWIX TEAM TRUTNOV
WIDE BIKE CLUB

LEFERO

CYKLO POLACH A SYN SUMPERK
VELOSERVIS TEAM

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY

SK KOLA VISEK
DEXTER CYCLING

HUZAR BIKE ACADEMY
TEAM KSM HRADEK

SK CYKLOSPORT KERN
MTBO KRALUPY
RONAL.CZ

BRS TEAM SH
BEMANIAX MADBIKE

CYKLOTRENINK.COM
LITOMERICE

VETAS

CYKLOSPORT BERKA
RADOVANS PRO-CYCLING
SK POLAR LEGENDS

KOLA LEDEC NAD SAZAVOU

AD TEAM

MERIDA CZECH
TK VYSEHRAD PRAHA

TOI-TOI CYKLOKLUB SLANY

Klub

Klub

JABLONEC

VICINI

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

Kraj
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

M40
M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Kat. 61km

02:00:34
DNF
02:08:20
DNF
02:31:33
DNF
02:36:15
DNF
DNF

Kat. 61km
01:47:50
01:48:31
01:48:53
01:49:10
01:50:23
01:52:55
01:53:54
01:53:56
01:53:58
01:54:46
01:55:31
01:55:55
01:56:15
01:56:18
01:56:29
01:57:02
01:58:14
01:58:38
01:58:38
01:58:49
02:00:26
02:01:08
02:01:08
02:01:12
02:01:37
02:01:50
02:02:17
02:03:06
02:03:09
02:05:08
02:05:28
02:05:45
02:08:51
02:09:43
02:11:18
02:11:27
02:12:48
02:14:33
02:15:01
02:18:42
02:22:46
02:23:05

http://b4sport.pl/

81km
02:26:41
02:54:07
DNF
03:09:02
DNF
03:36:31
DNF
DNF

DNF

81km

02:28:59
02:30:21
02:33:20
02:32:54
02:33:29
02:38:30
02:38:00
02:37:54
02:37:33
02:40:21
02:42:45
02:44:54
02:43:10
02:45:16
02:47:02
02:43:56
02:44:05
02:49:36
02:45:03
02:45:54
02:50:09
02:51:32
02:56:02
02:48:54
02:52:33
02:53:22
02:50:07
02:58:00
02:55:36
02:54:31
02:56:31
03:02:26
03:04:44
03:02:45
03:13:35
03:04:57
03:03:43
03:11:50
03:11:14
03:20:50
03:21:28
03:25:51
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KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, M50 c.d.

M-ce

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Nazwisko i imie

NOVAK VACLAV
HELLER VLASTIMIL
JERMOLAJEV IGOR
SIDLO ZDENEK
PIKAL VLADIMIR
PLESKAC JIRi
GALKA STANISLAW
NOSEK PAVEL
MACEK PETR
PROVAZNIK PETR
ROSULEK MICHAL
STARK MICHAL

PROKES STANISLAV

Nr Klub

684 PROMPT2 GO! TEAM
573 KOLOSHOP TEAM

606 CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY

760 SKP MOST

702

704 WWW.NOC TULENICH PAS0.CZ
561 OGNIWO DZIERZONIOW

679

655 CHMELOVE SISKY

720 KAMARADI

729 KURSPOR

855 STARK CYCLING TEAM

717

KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, M60

M-ce

0N U A WN

el el el
U s WNRE OO

Nazwisko i imie

STASTNY JIRY
SEJNA KAREL
VOSYILA RICHARD
HRONEK JAROSLAV
OPOLECKY HYNEK
VONKA JIRi

SENK JAROSLAV
SKOPEK KAREL
MARTINEC JAN
FUCIK JOSEF
KRAJCIK JOSEF
KLOBAS MIROSLAV
CIZEK OLDRICH
BERMANN ZDENEK
ZENISEK JAN

Nr Klub

854 AUTO KELLY
812 CKKV PRAHA

828 ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS

589 DEXTER CYCLING

823 OPOLTEAM

792 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ D.K.N.L.

759 ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM
764 HEC JARTON JAROMER

660 ACOH PRAHA

560 CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY

626 DEXTER CYCLING

821 OD MORAVA

534 CONTINENTAL ADRSPACH

516 KAMARADI

802 ATLETIKA DOKSY

KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, Best Team

Miejsc

e

w

0 ~N o U b

Druzyna

LAWI STARS-GIANT
PETZ RACING
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEAM

KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY
CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
STARK CYCLING TEAM
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
DEXTER CYCLING

Zawodnicy klasyfikowani

JONAS VOJTECHFILIP ENDLERLIBOR JANOUSEK

ROBERT PETZOLDTOBIAS HESSRALF SCHINKOTHEALEXANDER LINACK

ML. BOLESLA

TRNOVA

HRADEC KRALOVE

JAROSLAV HRADECKYONDRE) SVANDAJAN DVORAKTOMAS RESSLUKAS RAUFSTEINMIROSLAV THUMASARKA DYROVA

MACHACKOVA
FRANTISEK LANDADAVID LANDA VACLAV BRADNA

KAREL SOUSEKROBERT SYKORAKAREL PRAGERPAVEL HAMPLJOSEF FUCIKIGOR JERMOLAJEV
ONDREJ SOBEKJAN JABUREKDAVID SLABOCHZUZANA BOHACOVADUSAN HAUSER

MATOUS KOZAKJAN NOVOTNYPAVEL VOBORA

JIRi SRAINJINDRICH MATEJKAMILAN PROCHAZKAVACLAV CAFOUREKTOMAS PACOVSKYJAROSLAV HRONEKJOSEF KRAJCIK

M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat. 61km
CZE M50 02:23:32
CZE M50 02:27:07
CZE M50 02:27:48
CZE M50 02:27:50
CZE M50 02:28:02
CZE M50 02:28:11
POL M50 02:31:16
CZE M50 02:37:12
CZE M50 02:38:52
CZE M50 02:52:09
CZE M50
CzE M50 02:15:59

DNF
CZE M50 DNF

M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat. 61km
CZE M60 01:49:06
CZE M60 01:58:41
CZE M60 02:01:36
CZE M60 02:02:23
CZE M60 02:04:16
CZE M60 02:06:25
CZE M60 02:07:06
CZE M60 02:07:35
CZE M60 02:08:49
CZE M60 02:10:39
CZE M60 02:15:25
CZE M60 02:22:59
CZE M60 02:33:00
CZE M60 02:56:48
CZE M60 03:11:25
Czas

04:02:49.2004:03:37.8004:14:49.90
04:03:01.4004:06:55.1504:27:59.5504:51:41.25
04:12:01.2504:20:36.6004:20:37.7004:23:18.5004:27:54.4504:28:00.2004:33:51
.65

04:14:50.2504:28:01.6004:28:07.40
04:15:40.3504:23:28.1504:41:27.1005:02:35.3005:24:34.4006:17:44.55
04:20:35.9504:28:08.6504:33:52.0005:11:09.0005:22:26.50
04:16:04.5004:34:06.4504:40:25.15
04:28:05.0504:33:50.8504:34:02.9504:51:42.3005:03:31.6505:11:03.7505:38:05
.80

81km
03:42:07
03:46:24
03:30:24
03:38:12
03:33:09
03:32:10
03:42:22
03:49:42
03:44:07
04:05:37
02:26:16
03:28:01
DNF
DNF

81km

02:33:28
02:46:39
02:56:20
02:55:09
02:56:08
02:58:24
02:58:10
03:01:29
03:02:42
03:04:25
03:13:25
03:24:31
03:46:15
04:05:19
04:35:00

Czas druzyn)

http://b4sport.pl/ 20/21

12:21:1
12:37:5!
12:53:1.

13:10:5
13:20:3
13:22:3
13:30:3.
13:35:5



KRAKONOSOV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM, Best Team, cd.

Miejsc

e

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Druzyna

KILPI RACING TEAM

CB UNICORNS

BEKO BIKE TEAM

ASZ TRUTNOV

T) PACKA PRAHA

BEMANIAX MADBIKE

KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD
CYKLOKLUB PRSTICE
KAMARADI

Zawodnicy klasyfikowani

DALIBOR KONECNYMICHAL SOTJAKUB NOVAK

ROBERTO DEMUTHWANTA HANNESFRANK STARICK

MARTIN POLESNYSTEPAN TRMATAROBERT KOPALJIRi FOCKE

JAN FISNARJOSEF VRZANJAN CHMELIKJAN BASAR

MARTIN BERKAMAREK HEJNYFILIP SAIDLJIRi LUKESKRISTYNA HAJKOVA

TOMAS JANKUTONDANO KALOJIROSJAROSLAVA KRiZKOVAMARCEL ICHNATOLYA
DANIEL SiR JAN BENES|IRi PODLIPNY

TOMAS KUBIKPAVEL TICHYPAVEL SPACEK

PAVEL TOMEKZDENEK BERMANNPETR PROVAZNIK

Czas

04:14:58.8004:34:05.9004:47:15.65
04:27:16.9504:43:57.5504:54:48.65
04:27:56.2004:43:34.6004:58:34.6005:19:36.20
04:06:43.6005:07:13.7505:34:49.0006:04:21.20
04:37:58.8505:06:27.9505:07:18.7505:08:01.3005:42:05.10
04:55:31.1505:07:54.5505:27:00.5006:17:04.45
04:52:55.0005:03:44.1506:18:07.55
04:55:15.7505:39:48.2007:08:35.85
06:20:50.4507:05:28.5007:05:28.55

http://b4sport.pl/
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Czas druzyn)

13:36:1
14:06:0:
14:10:0.
14:48:4.
14:51:4.
15:30:2.
16:14:4¢
17:43:3
20:31:4¢



